Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
TD519201EN   page 1
February 23, 2022 4:05 PM
Top Product Features
• Compact scale and seamless illumination with single piece luminous roll lens up to 100 feet
• ADA Compliant for wall mount installation
• High quality illumination while delivering up to 138 lumens per watt

February 23, 2022 4:05 PM
Continua SQ Wall - SQW
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: SQW-F-050U/075U-835-1D-UNV-STD-WAB-BSL6-W-WM-16
Domestic
Preference
Series Shielding Lumen Package Up
(Lms/ft)
Lumen Package Down
(Lms/ft)
CRI/CCT Circuiting
(In Cross Section)
Specialty Wiring Voltage
Domestic
Preference
Series Shielding Lumen Package Up (Lms/ft)
Lumen Package Down
(Lms/ft)
CRI/CCT
Circuiting
(In Cross Section)
Specialty Wiring Voltage
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American
Act
SQW=SQ
Linear Wall
Mount Direct/
Indirect
F=Frosted
Continuous
Roll Lens
0U=0 Lumens Up (Direct Only)
025U=250 Lumens Up
050U=500 Lumens Up
075U=750 Lumens Up
100U=1000 Lumens Up
___U=Specify
025D=250 Lumens Down
050D=500 Lumens Down
075D=750 Lumens Down
100D=1000 Lumens Down
125D=1250 Lumens Down
___D=Specify
830=LED 3000K, 80 CRI
835=LED 3500K, 80 CRI
840=LED 4000K, 80 CRI
930=LED 3000K, 90 CRI
935=LED 3500K, 90 CRI
940=LED 4000K, 90 CRI
93050=White Tune
3000K-5000K
92765=White Tune
2700K-6500K
1=Single Circuit
2=Dual Circuit- (Ind.
Up/Down Circuits)
D=None (Default
Dimming)
E=Emergency Circuit
S=Secondary Circuit
UNV=Universal
(120V-277V)
347=347V
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
Only product
configurations with this
designated prefix are built
to be compliant with the
Buy American Act of 1933
(BAA).
Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES